
Product Description

13-Gauge Cut Level D 

Grey HPPE/Steel Yarn Shell 

with Grey PU Palm Coating

Composition

13

Grey

Polyester/HPPE/steel/spandex

PU

Grey

Flat

Palm

Gauge

Liner Colour

Liner Material

Coating  Material

Coating  Colour

Coating  Texture

Coating  Area CATⅡ

C-3130

Application

• Automotive

• Electronics

• Oil and gas

• Machinery and Equipment

• Transportation

• Recycling and Waste Disposal

Dimension

Size Range

Total glove length(+/- 10 mm)

Wrist length (mm)

Wrist width (mm)

Palm width (mm)

Over lock colour

Main features

• HPPE/steel yarn provides excellent cut level D while maintaining breathbility and dexterity

• Polyurethane coating will stretch with the hand, provide good grip and is form-fitting to reduce hand fatigue and increase worker comfort and productivity

• Knit Wrist helps prevent dirt and debris from entering the glove

Performance Standards
EN388:2016

EN407:2020

3X42D

X1XXXX

235

73

79

95

225

69

76

91

245

76

82

98

255

79

85

104

265

82

88

109

275

86

91

113

7(S)6(XS) 8(M) 9(L) 10(XL) 11(2XL)

Black                        Purple                       Green                        Coffee                        Yellow                        Grey  

CUT

FlexibleCut Resistant Abrasion
ResistantLight Breathable


