



Product Description

13-Gauge Cut Level D

Grey HPPE/Steel Yarn Shell

with Grey PU Palm Coating

Composition

Gauge	13		
Liner Colour	Grey		
Liner Material	Polyester/HPPE/steel/spandex		
Coating Material	PU		
Coating Colour	Grey		
Coating Texture	Flat		
Coating Area	Palm		

Application

- Automotive
- Electronics
- Oil and gas
- Machinery and Equipment
- Transportation
- Recycling and Waste Disposal











EN388:2016 3X42D

EN407:2020 X1XXXX

Main features

- HPPE/steel yarn provides excellent cut level D while maintaining breathbility and dexterity
- Polyurethane coating will stretch with the hand, provide good grip and is form-fitting to reduce hand fatigue and increase worker comfort and productivity
- Knit Wrist helps prevent dirt and debris from entering the glove

Dimension

Size Range	6(XS)	7(S)	8(M)	9(L)	10(XL)	11(2XL)
Total glove length(+/- 10 mm)	225	235	245	255	265	275
Wrist length (mm)	69	73	76	79	82	86
Wrist width (mm)	76	79	82	85	88	91
Palm width (mm)	91	95	98	104	109	113
Over lock colour	Black	Purple	Green	Coffee	Yellow	Grey









